
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Clarendon, Texas 4/9/2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 9 2nd 9 3rd 9 1st 9

229 Dusty Burson - 1472 Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 Y 1.0 9.0 1.0 9.0 1.0 9.0 1.0 9.0 36.0 1 1

228 Cooper Cogdell - 2612 Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 Y 3.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 26.0 2 2

223 Brianne Hight - 1546 Tara Ozana - 4806479 Y 2.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 24.0 3 3

235 Jordan Williams - 3021 TR Rocket Man - 4357116 Y 8.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 8.0 23.0 4 4

236 Pate Stewart - 3376 WR Glory Be - 4461669 Y 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 23.0 4 5

210 Miriam Altman - app A Bit Mo Tangy - Y 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 17.0 6 6

221 Chance Moore - 3282 Ace - Y 7.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 14.0 7 7

216 Rebecca Noggler - 2945 Heza Art Doctor - 4132052 Y 6.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 3.0 9.0 1.0 10.0 8 8

204 JD Roberts - app Gin - Y 9.0 1.0 9.0 1.0 9.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 9 9
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 2 1

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 9 229 Dusty Burson - 1472 Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

2 8 223 Brianne Hight - 1546 Tara Ozana - 4806479 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 69.0

3 7 228 Cooper Cogdell - 2612 Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 66.0

4 6 210 Miriam Altman - app A Bit Mo Tangy - 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

5 5 236 Pate Stewart - 3376 WR Glory Be - 4461669 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

6 4 216 Rebecca Noggler - 2945 Heza Art Doctor - 4132052 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

7 3 221 Chance Moore - 3282 Ace - 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

8 2 235 Jordan Williams - 3021 TR Rocket Man - 4357116 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 58.0

9 1 204 JD Roberts - app Gin - 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 49.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Clarendon, TexasLocation:0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

9
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
side 

pass 

right

right 

hand 

push 

gate

back L

jog out 

and 

through 

box

lope to 

jog

turn 

right

jog to 

left lope 

over

walk out 

of box

drag 

figure 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 9 229 Dusty Burson - 1472 Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 64.0

2 8 235 Jordan Williams - 3021 TR Rocket Man - 4357116 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 59.0

3 7 223 Brianne Hight - 1546 Tara Ozana - 4806479 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 59.0

4 6 228 Cooper Cogdell - 2612 Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 58.0

5 5 210 Miriam Altman - app A Bit Mo Tangy - 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 57.0

6 4 236 Pate Stewart - 3376 WR Glory Be - 4461669 5.0 6.0 8.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

7 3 221 Chance Moore - 3282 Ace - 1.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 38.0

8 2 216 Rebecca Noggler - 2945 Heza Art Doctor - 4132052 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 29.0

9 1 204 JD Roberts - app Gin - 5.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 26.0

Non-Pro Trail Clarendon, TexasLocation:0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
9 TIE BREAKERS

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

1 9 229 Dusty Burson - 1472 Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 61.0

2 8 228 Cooper Cogdell - 2612 Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.0

3 7 236 Pate Stewart - 3376 WR Glory Be - 4461669 5.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 45.0

4 6 223 Brianne Hight - 1546 Tara Ozana - 4806479 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 43.0

5 5 235 Jordan Williams - 3021 TR Rocket Man - 4357116 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

6 4 210 Miriam Altman - app A Bit Mo Tangy - 5.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.0

7 3 216 Rebecca Noggler - 2945 Heza Art Doctor - 4132052 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 30.0

8 2 221 Chance Moore - 3282 Ace - 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 29.0

9 1 204 JD Roberts - app Gin - 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 13.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Clarendon, TexasLocation:0

Clarendon Collegiate show April 2011 (Autosaved).xls

Non-Pro_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge: 0 Loc.

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 4 2 1 3 6 5 6 5

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 

Position,     

Correct-     

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 

Position, 

Correct-            

ness             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         

Control , 

Position, 

Correct-                        

ness                                                              

(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   

Rate, 

Position,            

Stop                                   

&                  

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty , 

eye appeal, 

cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 9.0 229 Dusty Burson - 1472 Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 8 7 8 9 8 8 48

2 8.0 235 Jordan Williams - 3021 TR Rocket Man - 4357116 8 8 7 7 8 8 46

3 7.0 236 Pate Stewart - 3376 WR Glory Be - 4461669 7 7 7 8 6 7 42

4 6.0 221 Chance Moore - 3282 Ace - 7 8 5 4 8 7 39

5 5.0 228 Cooper Cogdell - 2612 Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 7 7 7 6 5 6 38

6 4.0 204 JD Roberts - app Gin - 5 5 5 5 7 6 33

7 3.0 223 Brianne Hight - 1546 Tara Ozana - 4806479 6 6 3 4 5 6 30

8 2.0 210 Miriam Altman - app A Bit Mo Tangy - 5 6 3 3 3 4 24

9 1.0 216 Rebecca Noggler - 2945 Heza Art Doctor - 4132052 5 4 3 3 3 4 22

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Clarendon, Texas

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)
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